

A MACHINE KNITTER'S GUIDE TO CREATING FABRICS

Errata

Page 10. Center column, first line, should read:

Passap. If pushers are in identical set-up . . .

Page 30. The color key at the top of the page is for jacquard Pattern 14. A second color key should be added, for jacquard Pattern 13:

color 1 - • (light)

color 2 - ◐ (medium)

color 3 - unmarked squares

Page 165. The photo at the lower right corner should be rotated 90° so that the long side, with ruler, is at the bottom.

Page 174. The fifth line of text should read:

1. On Brother/Knitking and Singer/Studio, use a basic 1x1 punchcard . . .

Page 176. The ninth line of the caption should read:

Knit 4 rows; lay in col 1. Set BB cam to tuck, FB cam to knit, knit 4 rows . . .

Page 220. The caption for the graph at upper right should read:

Punchcard for honeybee pattern, Brother/Knitking.

The caption for the graph at lower right should read:

Punchcard for honeybee pattern, Passap.

Page 131. The needle set-up is printed upside down; turn it 180°.

The caption for the set-up should begin:

Cast on back bed . . .

Page 240. In the caption at right, instructions for the top swatch should read:

Top. Check and garter stitch. *Knit 2 rows garter st with col 1. Knit 2 rows garter st with col 2. Knit 1 row garter st with col 1; transfer.

Page 242. In the caption at right, instructions for the swatch at bottom left should read:

Bottom left. Drop stitch rib, plain or crossed. Cast on BB, transfer into set-up shown. Set both carrs for knit . . .

The bottom line of the caption at right should read:

of 5 sts, then release FB sts. . . .

Page 252. In the top caption, the first two lines should read:

Cross-tuck "crochet" patterns for Passap. The basic pattern is shown at top in the photo at left.

Page 261. The author of the books listed at center of the left column is Tami Nobuyuki.